
 2023 BHS Football Broadcast Schedule 
 Kickoff Time in Parenthesis. 

 “Gobblers Game Time Presented by Park View Federal Credit Union” 
 will air 30 minutes prior to every game. 

 Listen live at  www.gobblerssportsnetwork.com 

 Date  Opponent  Pregame Show Start Time 

 Friday, August 25  vs. Fluvanna Co.  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, September 1  @ Strasburg  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, September 8  @ Waynesboro  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, September 15  vs. Fort Defiance  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, September 22  @ Rockbridge Co.  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, September 29  vs. Spotswood  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, October 6  @ Turner Ashby  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, October 13  vs. William Monroe  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, October 27  @ East Rockingham  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 Friday, November 3  vs. Harrisonburg  6:30pm (Kickoff: 7:00) 

 *Schedule subject to change 

 Playoffs: 
 All Playoff games will air on the Gobblers Sports Network. 

 “Like” Gobblers Sports Network on Facebook  Follow @GobblersNetwork on Twitter 

http://www.gobblerssportsnetwork.com/

